
Garfield Heights High School
4900 Turney Road    Garfield Heights, OH  44125
School Phone: 216−475−8075      Home Phone:      Fax: 216−271−6209      kmhartman@garfield−heights.k12.oh.us

Superintendent
Terrance S. Olszewski

Principal
Tammy Hager

Asst. Principal
Jeffrey Winton

Athletic Director
Kevin Hartman

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2013−2014

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Aug. 21 Euclid High School Garfield Heights High School 7:00PM

Thursday Aug. 29 @ Cuyahoga Falls High School Cuyahoga Falls High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 03 Brunswick Senior High School Garfield Heights High School 7:00PM

Thursday Sep. 05 Parma Senior High School Garfield Heights High School 7:00PM

Saturday Sep. 07 @ Maple Heights High School
(Maple Hts. Invitational)

Maple Heights High School 9:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 10 @ Shaker Heights High School Shaker Heights High School 7:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 11 Laurel School Garfield Heights High School 7:00PM

Thursday Sep. 12 Brush High School Garfield Heights High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 17 @ Valley Forge High School Valley Forge High School 7:00PM

Thursday Sep. 19 Normandy High School Garfield Heights High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 24 Elyria Schools Garfield Heights High School 7:00PM

Thursday Sep. 26 @ Parma Senior High School Parma Senior High School 7:00PM

Saturday Sep. 28 Richmond Hts ( Tri with John
Hay)

Garfield Heights High School 10:00AM

Tuesday Oct. 01 Shaker Heights High School Garfield Heights High School 7:00PM

Thursday Oct. 03 @ Brush High School Brush High School 7:00PM

Saturday Oct. 05 @ Beachwood High School
(Beachwood Invitational)

Beachwood High School 8:30AM

Tuesday Oct. 08 Valley Forge High School Garfield Heights High School 7:00PM

Thursday Oct. 10 @ Normandy High School Normandy High School 7:00PM
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